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HOT BEVERAGES

Fire & Flow, our coffee supplier, and Born Wild Teas, both believe that
producing superb speciality coffee and tea go hand in hand with social
and environmental responsibility. They have created a worthy cup that

reflects the beauty and dedication of the source.

TEAS

Born Wild Teas £2.95
(Bold Breakfast, Handsome Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger Zing, Masala Chai,
Pure Peppermint, Sencha Green)

Born Wild Loose Leaf Teas £3.50
(Handsome Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger Zing, Chamomile Flowers,

Pure Peppermint, Raspberry Lemonade, Jasmine Blossom,

Straight Rooibos, White Peony, Sencha Green)

COFFEES

Espresso £2.50
Americano £2.90
Flat white £3.40
Cappuccino £3.40
Latte £3.60
Mocha £3.80
Hot chocolate £3.60
Add: Marshmallows & cream £1.50

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.




SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

Pineapple, mango & passionfruit smoothie (V)
Strawberry & banana smoothie (V)
Super green smoothie (V)

Ice-cream chocolate milkshake (V)

SOMETHING SWEET

Cake of the day
Carrot cake topped with cream cheese (V)
Chocolate brownie (V)

Selection of mini treats

SANDWICHES

Seared minute steak, caramelised onions, rocket, horseradish
cream, on ciabatta

Crispy chicken, chipotle slaw, dill pickles, in a brioche roll

Oak smoked salmon & crayfish, dill mayonnaise, lambs’ lettuce,

on wholemeal bread

Fish fingers, homemade tartar sauce, iceberg lettuce,
on white bloomer

Roasted marinated courgette, aubergine & roasted red pepper
hummus, in a wrap (VE)

Egg & chive, sour cream, watercress, on white bloomer (V)

Add: Small green salad, french fries, or mug of soup

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

£1.50 each

£11.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.95

£6.50

£5.50

£4.25

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.
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