

Cood DAY

www.oakandhoneyathomewoodgrove.co.uk RANGEFORD VILLAGES

HOT BEVERAGES

Fire & Flow, our coffee supplier, and Born Wild Teas, both believe that producing superb speciality coffee and tea go hand in hand with social and environmental responsibility. They have created a worthy cup that reflects the beauty and dedication of the source.

TEAS

Born Wild Teas
(Bold Breakfast, Handsome Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger Zing, Masala Chai, Pure Peppermint, Sencha Green)

Born Wild Loose Leaf Teas
(Handsome Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger Zing, Chamomile Flowers, Pure Peppermint, Raspberry Lemonade, Jasmine Blossom, Straight Rooibos, White Peony, Sencha Green)

COFFEES

Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.90
Flat white	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.40
Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80
Hot chocolate	£3.60
Add: Marshmallows & cream	£1.50

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SOMETHING SWEET

Cake of the day	£2.50
Carrot cake topped with cream cheese (V)	£2.50
Chocolate brownie (V)	£3.50
Selection of mini treats	£1.50 each

SANDWICHES

Seared minute steak, caramelised onions, rocket, horseradish cream, on ciabatta	£11.50
Crispy chicken, chipotle slaw, dill pickles, in a brioche roll	£8.50
Oak smoked salmon & crayfish, dill mayonnaise, lambs' lettuce, on wholemeal bread	£9.50
Fish fingers, homemade tartar sauce, iceberg lettuce, on white bloomer	£8.95
Roasted marinated courgette, aubergine & roasted red pepper hummus, in a wrap (VE)	£6.50
Egg & chive, sour cream, watercress, on white bloomer (V)	£5.50
Add: Small green salad, french fries, or mug of soup	£4.25

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. Please ask our staff for more information.





www.oakandhoneyathomewoodgrove.co.uk RANGEFORD VILLAGES